FIXING_DATE
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.
2026.01.26.

TIME
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
217.6289
190.7786
59.4849
229.9265
405.1301
15.3809
49.9618
373.1248
429.9168
40.333
100.0979
2.5598
2.0457
32.244
187.698
88.5861
73.2105
4.1084
35.2008
247.907
10.1159
7.2493
314.5017
19.6378

MIDDLE
223.0585
195.4699
60.9617
235.6386
415.2275
15.7623
51.1911
382.3
440.5901
41.3315
102.6006
2.6258
2.0967
33.0424
192.4151
90.7753
75.0189
4.221
36.0711
254.1044
10.3676
7.4303
322.2761
20.1281

SELL
228.4919
200.1612

62.4392
241.3534
425.3316

16.144

52.4204
391.4752
451.2682

42.3303
105.1053

2.6919
2.1478

33.8409
197.1373

92.9649

76.8276

4.3342

36.9417
260.3067

10.6194

7.6113
330.0524
20.6187



